PUIGTIIUN

ti1aki

pilates, yoga & physio

8:30am

9.30am

10.30am

11.30am

12.30pm

5.30pm

6.30pm

6:45pm

MON 25th Dec

CLOSED

TIAKI HOLIDAY TIMETABLE

TUES 26th Dec

CLOSED

Christmas 2017/18 Schedule
THURS 28th Dec

WED 27th Dec

FRI 29th Dec

SAT 30th Dec

SUN 31st Dec

Pilates

Pilates

Pilates

Yoga

Pilates

Yoga

Pilates

Pilates

Yoga

Pilates

MON 1st Jan

TUES 2nd Jan

8:30am

9.30am

10.30am

11.30am

12.30pm

5.30pm

6.30pm

6:45pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

WED 3rd Jan THURS 4th Jan FRI 5th Jan SAT 6th Jan SUN 7th Jan
T-Barre
Pilates Pilates
Pilates Pilates Yoga Pilates
Yoga
Pilates
Pilates Yoga Pilates
Pilates




