

## TIAKI HOLIDAY TIMETABLE

## Christmas 2017/18 Schedule

	MON 25th Dec	TUES 26th Dec	WED 27th Dec	THURS 28th Dec	FRI 29th Dec	SAT 30th Dec	SUN 31st Dec
8:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED					
9.30am						Pilates	
10.30am			Pilates		Pilates	Yoga	Pilates
11.30am							Yoga
12.30pm				Pilates			
5.30pm			Pilates	Yoga	Pilates		
6.30pm							
6:45pm							

	MON 1st Jan	TUES 2nd Jan	WED 3rd Jan	THURS 4th Jan	FRI 5th Jan	SAT 6th Jan	SUN 7th Jan
8:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED				T-Barre	
9.30am						Pilates	Pilates
10.30am				Pilates	Pilates	Yoga	Pilates
11.30am							Yoga
12.30pm			Pilates				
5.30pm			Pilates	Yoga	Pilates		
6.30pm							
6:45pm				Pilates			